2021 OSU-CHS Room Rental Fees

Audio/Visual

Technology Package*

Up Lights

Housekeeping

Housekeeping Fee

Housekeeping Fee

Security

Security Staff (non-business hours)
Facilities

Room Setup

HVAC (non-business hours)

Stage Adjustments (Tandy Conference
Center)

Misc. Rentals

Centerpiece

Decorative Table Square

Clothes Rack with Hangers

Room Rental

Tandy Conference Center

Tandy Conference Center

Founders Hall

Founders Hall

Large Lecture Hall (150 max)

Large Lecture Hall (150 max)

Large Classroom/Conference (45 max)
Large Classroom/Conference (45 max)
Small Classroom/Conference (12 max)
Small Classroom/Conference (12 max)

*The Technology Package includes sound system, laptop, screens, projectors, podium, microphones and

AV Technician support.

$250
$30

S$400/day
$200

$25/person

$100
S45/hour
$400

S1
$0.25
$10

$2,000/day
$1,000
$1,000/day
$500
$1,000/day
S500
$500/day
$250
$250/day
$125

$1,000/day
$500
$500/day
$250
$500/day
$250
$250/day
$125
$125/day
$62.50

Per Light

1 Day
4 Hours or Less

1 Hour

1 Hour

Per Centerpiece
Per Square
Per Rack

1 Day

4 Hours or Less
1 Day

4 Hours or Less
1 Day

4 Hours or Less
1 Day

4 Hours or Less
1 Day

4 Hours or Less



