## **2021 OSU-CHS Room Rental Fees**

	Price	Nonprofit Price	Rate
Audio/Visual			
Technology Package*	\$250		
Up Lights	\$30		Per Light
Housekeeping			
Housekeeping Fee	\$400/day		1 Day
Housekeeping Fee	\$200		4 Hours or Less
Security			
Security Staff (non-business hours)	\$25/person		1 Hour
Facilities			
Room Setup	\$100		
HVAC (non-business hours)	\$45/hour		1 Hour
Stage Adjustments (Tandy Conference Center)	\$400		
Misc. Rentals			
Centerpiece	\$1		Per Centerpiece
Decorative Table Square	\$0.25		Per Square
Clothes Rack with Hangers	\$10		Per Rack
Room Rental			
Tandy Conference Center	\$2,000/day	\$1,000/day	1 Day
Tandy Conference Center	\$1,000	\$500	4 Hours or Less
Founders Hall	\$1,000/day	\$500/day	1 Day
Founders Hall	\$500	\$250	4 Hours or Less
Large Lecture Hall (150 max)	\$1,000/day	\$500/day	1 Day
Large Lecture Hall (150 max)	\$500	\$250	4 Hours or Less
Large Classroom/Conference (45 max)	\$500/day	\$250/day	1 Day
Large Classroom/Conference (45 max)	\$250	\$125	4 Hours or Less
Small Classroom/Conference (12 max)	\$250/day	\$125/day	1 Day
Small Classroom/Conference (12 max)	\$125	\$62.50	4 Hours or Less

<sup>\*</sup>The Technology Package includes sound system, laptop, screens, projectors, podium, microphones and AV Technician support.